Clir.Ger Barron
Clir.Donal Barry
Clir.Liam Brazil
Clir.Declan Clune
Clir.Joe Conway
Clir.Tom Cronin
Clir.Conor D. McGuinness
Clir.Declan Doocey
Clir.Pat Fitzgerald
Clir.Damien Geoghegan
Clir.Jim Griffin

Clir.John Hearne
Clir.Joe Kelly

Clir.Jason Murphy
Clir.Pat Nugent
Cllr.Seamus O Donnell
Clir.John O Leary
Clir.Lola O Sullivan
Clir.Thomas Phelan
Clir.Jody Power
Clir.Seanie Power
Clir.John Pratt
Clir.Eamon Quinlan
Clir.Mary Roche
Clir.Seamus Ryan
Clir.Adam Gary Wyse
Clir.Frank Quinlan
Clir.Joeanne Bailey

Clir. Cristiona Kiely

Clir. Mairead Tobin
Clir. Stephanie Keating
Cllr. David Daniels (co-opted March 2023)
Clir. Davy Daniels (R.I.P. Jan 2023)

* Local Representational Allowance
Maximum Annual Amount €5,160.00.
Vouched €4,200.00 & Unvouched €960.00

Annual
Expenses

Allowance

6,552
7,156
6,552
6,687
7,156
8,105
7,458
8,752
7,717
7,156
7,717
7,156
7,156
7,156
7,156
6,176
6,897
7,458
7,156
7,156
7,458
9,097
7,156
7,156
6,951
7,156
7,156
7,156
7,156
9,183
7,156
5,694
193
233,143

Local

Representational

LA A dh D D D A A D A D dh b D A D dh dh D D b dh D D

Allowance *

Petty Cash

960
960
960
960
960
750
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
111
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960

960
783
26

REGISTER OF COUNCILLORS PAYMENTS JANUARY TO DECEMBER 2023
Mayor of the City

Allowance

LA A A D A h D D MMM MMM

Gross Annual
Security Representational
Allowance

LA A dh A D D A A D A D dh A D D dh A D D b o M

28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,189
28,189
23,015
1,149
898,352

& County of
Waterford
Allowance

€ 15,000

€

€

€ 14,769

29,769 €

Allowance

Deputy
Mayor

2,769

3,000

5,769 €

Mayor Allowance

Annual SPC

Cathaoirleach
Allowance

Metropolitan

€ 2,769
€
€ 2,769
€
€
8,308
€ 3,231 €
€
9,692
€ 3,231
€

18,000 € 12,000 €

Chair

Allowance

6,000

2,769

3,231

6,000

6,000

6,000

30,000

o an o o MM

o

a o o M

o

Training

3,033

755
3,623
3,704
4,279
1,779
4,109

6,712
244

822
5,105
2,840

2,109
244
668
146

5,473
728
244

244

244

Conferences

a o M

a

a o o

a

452
644
678
772

662

621
918

627

714

810

Total
Payments

39,339
36,316
41,028
43,179
56,078
50,781
42,597
48,923
41,560
43,936
38,338
39,547
40,378
54,513
52,442
35,541
57,757
40,382
42,135
48,750
41,890
46,252
46,651
36,316
38,884
36,730
40,615
36,643
36,560
37,372
41,025
29,492
1,368
1,363,318



